
Jhansi - Bina Passenger (UnReserved)/51812 - Pass - NCR 
DWA/Dailwara to BINA/Bina Junction 

2h 22m - 73 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:50 8 1 0 37 258 NCR
2 BJI Bijauli 07:04 07:05 1m 1 1 9 60 NCR
3 KHJ Khajraha 07:14 07:15 1m 1 1 18 52 NCR
4 BAB Babina 07:24 07:26 2m 1 1 25 56 222 NCR
5 BPW Burhpura 07:32 07:33 1m 2 1 31 52 302 NCR
6 BZY Basai 07:41 07:42 1m 1 1 38 51 NCR
7 MZX Matatila 07:51 07:52 1m 1 1 45 44 299 NCR
8 TBT Talbahat 07:59 08:01 2m 1 1 51 39 309 NCR
9 DLA Doulta 08:09 08:10 1m 3 1 56 47 328 NCR
10 BJA Bijrotha 08:17 08:18 1m 1 1 61 59 NCR
11 JHA Jakhaura 08:27 08:28 1m 2 1 70 67 NCR
12 DWA Dailwara 08:37 08:38 1m 1 1 80 36 NCR
13 LAR Lalitpur Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 1 1 90 64 369 NCR
14 JRO Jiron 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 100 60 384 NCR
15 JLN Jakhalaun 09:17 09:18 1m 2 1 107 58 396 NCR
16 DUA Dhaura 09:30 09:31 1m 1 1 119 69 407 NCR
17 MXS Mohasa 09:39 09:40 1m 2 1 128 56 409 NCR
18 KOA Karonda 09:46 09:47 1m 3 1 134 59 410 NCR
19 AGD Agasod Junction 09:59 10:00 1m 3 1 145 8 NCR
20 BINA Bina Junction 11:00 5 1 153 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:00)

May 22 2024 (08:00)

1

1


